
財團法人精神健康基金會 2022 年度 捐款芳名錄 

十二月份 

姓名 金額  姓名 金額 

歐陽文貞                                 

李訓謙                                   

歐陽文貞                                 

蔡千惠                                   

施瑞卿                                   

吳佳璇                                   

高富子                                   

王美玉                                   

林秀卿                                   

林寶鳳                                   

楊  真                     

戴淑蘋                                   

黃勺寧                                   

黃和君                                   

王慶州                                   

廖大中                                   

張淑卿                                   

廖偉志                                   

高得                                    

無名氏                       

無名氏                       

葉嘉蕙                                   

吳淑琴                                   

國立台灣科學教育館                       

周景文                                   

無名氏                       

無名氏                       

姚家華                                   

魏宜生                                   

陳進傳                                   

吳碧娥                                   

張義昌                                   

陳麗花                                   

無名氏                       

劉俊杰                                   

朱麗瑾                                   

魏楊麗仙                                 

30,000 

620 

30,000 

1,000 

500 

1,000 

1,600 

600 

1,000 

1,000 

600 

600 

3,200 

500 

1,500 

500 

1,200 

1,000 

800 

300 

1,000 

2,000 

300 

5,000 

12,000 

300 

800 

1,100 

10,000 

1,000 

300 

300 

300 

300 

1,800,000 

200,000 

2,000 

簡舜華                                   

王永發                                   

陳桂芳                                   

劉月香                                   

周德行                                   

吳淑珍                                   

盧玉琳                                   

陳尚哲                                   

陳乃碩                                   

葉宣邑                                   

陳錦連                                   

李美蘭                                   

盧瑋婷                                   

陳信吉                                   

許智彥                                   

洪曉君                                   

無名氏                       

無名氏                       

無名氏                       

無名氏                       

無名氏                       

無名氏                       

吳玉芳                                   

蘇碧蘭                                   

張守全                                   

無名氏                       

施熙怡                                   

許世穎                                   

陳彥丞                                   

弦風室內樂集                             

林文傑                                   

鄒世經                                   

張幼春                                   

許勝有                                   

楊宣勤                                   

劉小玲                                   

江錦鳳                                   

30,000 

3,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

200 

1,000 

500 

300 

100 

1,150 

1,150 

100 

100 

1,000 

500 

250 

150 

2,096 

20,000 

600 

500 

500 

400 

500,000 

4,320 

100 

1,800 

3,000 

64,126 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 



陳雲雪                                   

侯德偉                                   

蘇振勳                                   

張文忠                                   

蔡明達                                   

王慧玲                                   

鄭孟娟                                   

洪美惠                                   

陳素藹                                   

胡海國                                   

俞珍                                     

張秀蓉                                   

賴富玲                                   

蘇泰明                                   

王麗英                                   

趙文聖                                   

陳美吟                                   

劉楚妍                                   

葉蘊華                                   

張淑瓊                                   

張巧穎                                   

張心甄                                   

蔣淑芳                                   

康葉芳芬                                 

吳惠玲                                   

蔡三郎                                   

陳國華                                   

于振國                                   

洪靜香                                   

連涵茵                                   

集武躍有限公司                           

沈淑穗                                   

王慧玲                                   

王淑清                                   

王淑清                                   

陳美臻                                   

陳怡文                                   

呂怡賢                                   

胡海國                                   

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

10,000 

2,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

800 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

300 

250 

200 

100 

3,000 

2,000 

300 

6,000 

1,500 

46,000 

林清華                                   

林玫吟                                   

吳建昌                                   

王宗揚                                   

陳宜明                                   

黃宗正                                   

蔡明達                                   

王美玉                                   

陳雲雪                                   

張文忠                                   

雲燕華                                   

吳翠玲                                   

吳淑琴                                   

洪鶴展                                   

黃和君                                   

廖健男                                   

柯湘娥                                   

林繡晏                                   

嚴俊筠                                   

黃譯儂                                   

郭淑眉、陳立倫                           

黃志高                                   

黃鈿富                                   

無名氏                       

李佳霖                                   

陸秀芳                                   

張美良                                   

林月湄                                   

葉志豪                                   

胡海國                                   

馬惠屏                                   

張玉蘭                                   

朱瑋杰                                   

大景倉儲股份有限公司                     

無名氏                       

陳為堅                                   

國立臺灣大學                             

貝斯特資訊股份有限

公司                   

10,000 

500 

69,500 

21,500 

37,500 

37,500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

1,000 

500 

300 

100 

1,000 

10,000 

1,000 

2,000 

1,000 

250 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,250 

250 

3,000 

300 

12,000 

2,000 

500 

100 

2,400 

1,500 

10,000 

48,000 

 

10,000 

====================================以下空白==================================== 


