## 財團法人精神健康基金會 2022 年度 捐款芳名錄

## 十二月份

	 金額		金額
歐陽文貞	30,000	簡舜華	30,000
李訓謙	620	王永發	3,000
歐陽文貞	30,000	陳桂芳	1,000
蔡千惠	1,000	劉月香	1,000
施瑞卿	500	周德行	1,000
吳佳璇	1,000	吳淑珍	200
高富子	1,600	盧玉琳	1,000
王美玉	600	陳尚哲	500
林秀卿	1,000	陳乃碩	300
林寶鳳	1,000	葉宣邑	100
楊真	600	陳錦連	1,150
戴淑蘋	600	李美蘭	1,150
黃勺寧	3,200	盧瑋婷	100
黃和君	500	陳信吉	100
王慶州	1,500	許智彥	1,000
廖大中	500	洪曉君	500
張淑卿	1,200	無名氏	250
廖偉志	1,000	無名氏	150
高得	800	無名氏	2,096
無名氏	300	無名氏	20,000
無名氏	1,000	無名氏	600
葉嘉蕙	2,000	無名氏	500
吳淑琴	300	吳玉芳	500
國立台灣科學教育館	5,000	蘇碧蘭	400
周景文	12,000	張守全	500,000
無名氏	300	無名氏	4,320
無名氏	800	施熙怡	100
姚家華	1,100	許世穎	1,800
魏宜生	10,000	陳彥丞	3,000
陳進傳	1,000	弦風室內樂集	64,126
吳碧娥	300	林文傑	1,000
張義昌	300	鄒世經	1,000
陳麗花	300	張幼春	1,000
無名氏	300	許勝有	1,000
劉俊杰	1,800,000	楊宣勤	1,000
朱麗瑾	200,000	劉小玲	1,000
魏楊麗仙	2,000	江錦鳳	1,000

陳雲雪	1,000	林清華	10,000
侯德偉	1,000	林玫吟	500
蘇振勳	1,000	吳建昌	69,500
張文忠	1,000	王宗揚	21,500
蔡明達	1,000	陳宜明	37,500
王慧玲	1,000	黄宗正	37,500
鄭孟娟	1,000	蔡明達	500
洪美惠	1,000	王美玉	500
陳素藹	1,000	陳雲雪	500
胡海國	10,000	張文忠	500
俞珍	2,000	雲燕華	1,000
張秀蓉	1,000	吳翠玲	500
賴富玲	1,000	吳淑琴	300
蘇泰明	1,000	洪鶴展	100
王麗英	800	黃和君	1,000
趙文聖	1,000	廖健男	10,000
陳美吟	1,000	柯湘娥	1,000
劉楚妍	1,000	林繡晏	2,000
葉蘊華	500	嚴俊筠	1,000
張淑瓊	500	黄譯儂	250
張巧穎	500	郭淑眉、陳立倫	1,000
張心甄	500	黄志高	1,000
蔣淑芳	500	黄鈿富	1,000
康葉芳芬	500	無名氏	1,000
吳惠玲	500	李佳霖	1,000
蔡三郎	500	陸秀芳	1,250
陳國華	500	張美良	250
于振國	500	林月湄	3,000
洪靜香	500	葉志豪	300
連涵茵	300	胡海國	12,000
集武躍有限公司	250	馬惠屏	2,000
沈淑穗	200	張玉蘭	500
王慧玲	100	朱瑋杰	100
王淑清	3,000	大景倉儲股份有限公司	2,400
王淑清	2,000	無名氏	1,500
陳美臻	300	陳為堅	10,000
陳怡文	6,000	國立臺灣大學	48,000
呂怡賢	1,500	貝斯特資訊股份有限	
胡海國	46,000	公司	10,000